
First Place Score
Elissa Helfers 114

Kathy Cline

Traci Baez

Nancy Mastalski

Second Place
Connie Daluisio 117

Jan Rintala

Madeline Andrukow

Sandie Stone

Third Place
Denise Moser 120 *

CeCe Thompson

Betty Disnmore

Joyce Biorkman

Fourth Place
Ginna Riggall 120*

Bev Kipperud

Barb Kraabel

Barb Mundt

* Denotes Scorecard Playoff

Other Scores 125
125
126
137

$3.00 each

SILGA
November 28, 2017

Frosty the Snowman Waltz

$9.00 each

$6.00 each

$5.00 each


